
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  

APPETIZERS  
  
STUFFED ARTICHOKE     
GARLIC BREAD     
FRIED PEPPER RINGS WITH RANCH 
CRAB CAKES (2) 
CAJUN BALLS (6) 
CRAB AND ARTICHOKE DIP  
ONION RINGS 
COMBO FRIED PEPPER & ONION RINGS 
OYSTER TOAST 
SEAFOOD GUMBO 
CHICKEN & ANDOUILLE GUMBO 
	
  

 
 

14.00 
4.95 
6.75 

12.50 
8.50 

12.50 
6.75 
6.75 
7.50 

C 5.95 B 9.95 
C 5.95 B 9.95 

 

SALADS 
  
LARGE HOUSE SALAD 
(LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR CHEESE  
CUCUMBER & RED ONION) 
 
ADD GRILLED OR FRIED: 
 CHICKEN 
 SHRIMP 
 FRIED OYSTERS (6) 
 
SIDE SALAD 
(LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & CUCUMBER) 
 

 
 

8.95 
 
 
 
 

5.00 
7.00 

MARKET 
 

4.50 
 
  
	
  PASTA 

  
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS 
CHICKEN PARMESAN 

 
 

12.00 
14.00 

 
  SANDWICHES 

(DRESSED INCLUDES: LETTUCE, TOMATO,  
 MAYO, & PICKLES) 
 
OYSTER 
SHRIMP (GRILLED OR FRIED) 
CATFISH (GRILLED OR FRIED) 
ROAST BEEF 
MEATBALL MARINARA 
FRENCH FRY WITH DEBRIS 
FERDIE (ROAST BEEF & HAM) 
HOT SAUSAGE OR SMOKED LINKS 
HAM 
TURKEY 
CHICKEN BREAST (GRILLED OR FRIED) 
HALF SANDWICH & CUP OF SOUP 
HALF OYSTER SANDWICH  
& CUP OF SOUP 
 
(ADD CHEESE: AMERICAN, PROVOLONE, 
CHEDDAR) 

 
 
 

REG  LARGE 
MARKET    

10.95  13.95 
10.95  13.95 
8.95  10.95 
8.95  10.95 
6.95   8.95 
8.95  10.95 
8.95  10.95 
8.95  10.95 
8.95  10.95 
8.95  10.95 

10.95 
MARKET 

 
 

.85 
 

 
 
SEAFOOD 
 
BOILED SHRIMP 
OYSTERS ON THE HALFSHELL 
CHARGRILLED OYSTERS 
OYSTER NACHOS 
  
	
  

 
 
  
    

9.99/HALF POUND   
MARKET 

             MARKET 
MARKET 

 
                             
 
	
  

PLATTERS 
(ALL PLATTERS SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD AND 
CHOICE OF FRIES, POTATO SALAD OR VEGGIE) 
 
SHRIMP (GRILLED OR FRIED) 
CATFISH (GRILLED OR FRIED) 
OYSTER 
SEAFOOD COMBO 
(SHRIMP, CATFISH, CRAB CAKE,  
OYSTERS & FRIES) 
HALF FRIED CHICKEN (MADE TO ORDER) 
HAMBURGER STEAK WITH GRILLED ONIONS 
PORK CHOP (GRILLED OR FRIED) 
CHICKEN TENDERS   
 

 
 
 
 

15.95 
14.95 

MARKET 
23.95 

 
 

12.95 
10.95 
10.95 
8.95 

 

KID STUFF 
RED BEANS AND RICE      
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES 
BUTTERED PASTA 
SHRIMP AND FRIES 
GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES 
MEATBALLS AND SPAGHETTI 
	
  

 
4.95 
5.95 
3.95 
5.95 
5.95 
5.95 

 
ksjdhkjhkjahdjsahdkjDESSERT 

  
WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING 
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE 
PEANUT BUTTER PIE 
THREE LAYER CHOCOLATE FUDGE PIE	
  

 
 

5.50 
5.95 
5.95 
6.95 

 
 
SIDES 
VEGGIE DU JOUR                           
FRENCH FRIES 
SWEET POTATO FRIES 
+ CHEESE 
+ DEBRIS 
POTATO SALAD	
  

 
 

2.95 
3.95 
4.25 
1.95 
2.95 
3.95 

 
*Consuming raw or undercooked seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have a medical condition. All prices are subject to change. 

 

RED BEANS AND RICE 
 
JUST RED BEANS AND RICE        
    + SMOKED OR HOT SAUSAGE        
    + GRILLED OR FRIED PORK CHOP 
    + GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN BREAST              

 
 

               7.95 
3.50 
5.50 
5.00 



	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

BEER ON TAP 
           PINT  PITCHER 
ABITA AMBER                  
ABITA PURPLE HAZE           4.25  15.50 
ABITA SEERSUCKER            4.25  15.50 
ABITA ANDYGATOR             5.50  20.00 
NOLA BLOND                  5.00  18.50 
NOLA IRISH CHANNEL STOUT    7.75  28.00 
GREAT RAFT SOUTHERN DRAWL   5.00  18.50                 
BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE     4.25  15.50 
PABST BLUE RIBBON           2.00   8.00 
GOOSE ISLAND IPA            6.00  22.00 
GREAT RAFT SOUTHERN DRAWL   5.00  18.50  
LAGUNITAS IPA               5.50  20.00  
BROOKLYN LAGER              6.50  24.00 
STELLA CIDRE                7.50  26.00 
FAT TIRE ALE                6.00  22.00 
CANEBRAKE      5.50  18.50 
	
  

IMPORTED BOTTLED BEER 
  
HEINEKEN 
PERONI 
CORONA 
TSING TAO 
SOL                                    3.75 
ESTRELLA       
 
DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEER 
  
BUDWEISER 
BUD LIGHT 
COORS LIGHT 
MILLER HIGH LIFE 
MILLER LIGHT 
MICHELOB ULTRA 
DIXIE 
LEINENKUGEL SUMMER SHANDY              4.00 

1

WHITE WINE 
  
SYCAMORE LANE PINOT GRIGIO 
BASTIANICH PINOT GRIGIO 
CORTENOVA PINOT GRIGIO      5.00 
POMEROLS PICPOUL DE PINET 
PORTILLO SAUVIGNON BLANC 
SUPERNATURAL SAUVIGNON BLANC       34.00 
SYCAMORE LANE CHARDONNAY 
MOJO CELLARS CHARDONNAY 
FOXGLOVE CHARDONNAY 
M. ROCHE DE BELLENE BOURGOGNE  
BLANC VIELLES VIGNES         
DOMAINE PERRAUD MACON VILLAGE 
GUSTAV ADOLPH SCHMITT  
RIESLING      6.00   25.00 

         
 
 
BUBBLES 
AVISSI PROSECCO              5.50   24.00           
PIERRE OLIVIER VIN MOUSSEUX  6.50   28.00  
	
  

1

RED WINE 
  
PARDUCCI PINOT NOIR 
MOJO CELLARS PINOT NOIR          6.00 
M. ROCHE DE BELLENE BOURGOGNE  
ROUGE VELLES VIGNES  
CH. D’OUPIA LES HERETIQUES   
LAS PERDICES MALBEC 
MAIPE MENDOZA MALBEC 
CH. MOULINIERE ROUGE 
SYCAMORE LANE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 4.00 
FOXGLOVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON               
MOJO CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON  6.00             
CONN CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON      
SYCAMORE LANE MERLOT             4.00   15.00 

 GLASS  BOTTLE 
 

4.00   15.00 
6.00   26.00 

24.00    
5.00   22.00 
6.00   26.00 

 
 4.00   15.00 
6.00   24.00 

   28.00 
 

  40.00 
33.00  

 
  

    
   

 4.25  15.50 
 
  

	
  

 
 

3.75 
3.75 
3.75 
3.75   

 
4.50 

 
 
 

3.25 
3.25 
3.25 
3.25 
3.25 
3.25 

          3.25

GLASS  BOTTLE 
 

7.00  26.00 
                24.00 

 
40.00  

         6.00   24.00 
   36.00 

5.50   23.00 
         6.00   24.00 

15.00    
  28.00 

           24.00  
           55.00 

                          

 
SOFT DRINKS      
 
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, LEMONADE 
DR. PEPPER, RED CREAM SODA           2.00 
BARQS ROOT BEER IN A BOTTLE          2.00 
ICED TEA                             2.00 
COFFEE                               1.50 
BOTTLED WATER                        2.00 
 

 
 

 
 

               
  

 
 
 

  
	
  

*Consuming raw or undercooked seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have a medical condition. All prices are subject to change. 

 

FRANKIE AND JOHNNY’S RESTAURANT WAS 
OPENED IN 1942 BY JOHNNY MORREALE AND HIS 
BROTHER IN LAW FRANK GAUDIN. THE 
RESTAURANT WAS SUCCESSFUL FEEDING THE 
HUNGRY DOCK WORKERS AND MERCHANT MEN WHO 
MADE A LIVING WORKING ON THE RIVER.  
BESIDES THE ABUNUNDANT SEAFOOD PREPARED 
WITH NEW ORLEANS FLARE, THE HALLMARK OF 
FRANKIE AND JOHNNY’S WAS JOHNNY’S WARM 
PERSONALITY AND GENUINE LOVE OF THE 
RESTAURANT BUSINESS.  TODAY WE CONTINUE 
JOHNNY’S MISSION TO BE THE BEST 
NEIGHBORHOOD RESTAURANT IN  
NEW ORLEANS.  THANK YOU FOR VISITING 
FRANKIE AND JOHNNY’S!    
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